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Confidence

0.871503
0.574786
0.570063
0.552197
0.536940
0.487956
0.402631
0.398648
0.332573
0.199460
0.194607
0.182758
0.154906

Confidence

0.236203
Confidence
0.588910
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YEASTRACT Experimental Evidence

YEASTRACT Indirect: S1 nuclease protection assays - wild type vs TF mutant

YEASTRACT Indirect: Northern blotting - wild type vs TF mutant

YEASTRACT Direct: emsa

YEASTRACT Direct: DNA footprinting

YEASTRACT Indirect: RT-PCR - wild type vs TF mutant

YEASTRACT Indirect: lacz - wild type vs TF mutant

YEASTRACT Direct: laz - wild type vs target promoter mutant
YEASTRACT Indirect: GFP - wild type vs TF overexpression
YEASTRACT Indirect: Proteomics - wild type vs TF mutant

YEASTRACT Indirect: Microarrays - wild type vs TF mutant

YEASTRACT Direct: ChlP-on-chip

YEASTRACT Direct: ChIP
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Bodenmiiller phosphorylation
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“Miscellaneous” Experimental Evidence

B odenmiller et al.

2 YEASTRACT Indirect: Microarrays wild type vs TF mutant
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